Selected Students List

N° |~ Family Name _~ First Name(s) |~ e-mail |~ Institution (Study or Work) _~ |Country
1 Brito Carolina carolinabrito@jbrj.gov.br Inst Pesquiza, jardin Botanico, Rio de Janeiro Brasil
2 Neira Vidal Pablo Ignacio Paneirav@gmail.com Universidad de Concepcion Chile
3 Ramirez Arce Maria Luisa luisa.ramirezarce@gmail.com Universidad de Buenos Aires Paraguay
4 Valenzuela Espinoza Luciano luciano.valenzuelae@gmail.com  Universidad de Chile Chile
5 Campos Villarreal Alondra Gisela alondrisima@hotmail.com Universidad de Juarez, Edo de Durango Mexico
6 Gajardo Balboa Humberto h.gajardo01@ufromail.c Universidad de La Frontera Chile
7 Fuenzalida Tomas Ignacio tomas.fuenzalida@anu.edu.au Australian National University Chile
8 Gallo Agustina Eugenia gallo.agustina@inta.gob.ar Inta/Universidad Nac de Cuyo Argentina
9 Gémez Esponoza Olman o.gomez01l@ufromail.cl Universidad de La Frontera Costa Rica
10 Gongalves de Oliveira Thiago Wendling thiago.wgdeoliveira@gmail.com  Federal University of Parana Brasil
11 Matteo Ponce Maritza Gabriela mgmatteo@uc.cl P. Universidad Catolica de Chile Chile
12 Lépez Hernandez Dariel dariel.lopez@gmail.com Universidad de La Frontera Cuba
13 Ormefio Diaz Maria Angélica mariaormeno@ug.uchile.cl Universidad de Chile Chile
14 Ramirez Alegria Constanza Fernanda consramirez@udec.cl Universidad de Concepcion Chile
15 Rojas Mena Roke Abraham rokerojas@gmail.com Universidad Austral de chile Chile
16 Roldan Cecilia Soledad roldan.cecilia@inta.gob.ar Universidad Nacional de Cuyo/INTA Argentina
17 Ulloa Pacheco Marlys m.ulloa04@ufromail.cl Universidad de La Frontera Chile
18 Vallejos Aravena Valentina Francisca valevallejosaravena@gmail.com  Universidad de Concepcion Chile
19 Viveros Rodrigo rvivero@udec.cl Universidad de Concepcion Chile
20 Mark Kristiina kristiina.mark@emu.ee Estonian University of Life Sciences Estonia
21 Pennachi Joao Paulo jppennacchi@gmail.com Universidade Federal de Lavras Brasil
22 Gusmao Pereira Eduardo egpereira@ufv.br University of Vigosa Brasil
23 Campostrini Eliemar Campostenator@gmail.com Northern Rio de Janeiro State University Brasil
24 Pereira Rodriguez Weverton wevertonuenf@hotmail.com Northern Rio de Janeiro State University Brasil
25 Sanaphre Villanueva Lucia Isanaphre@gmail.com Global Change & Sustainability Center Mexico
Waiting List
N° Family Name First Name(s) e-mail Institution (Study or Work) Country
26|Garcés Varén Gabriel Alberto gabrielgarces@fedearroz.com.co [Fedearroz Colombia
27|Leigh Urbina Jorge Eduardo jeleigh@uc.cl P. Universidad Catolica de Chile Chile
28|Vargas Mufioz Javiera Andrea javieravargasmunoz@gmail.com [Fommenta SPA and Integracap OTEC Chile
29|Silva Diaz Carmen Cecilia sivadiaz.cc@gmail.com International Potato Center Peru
30|Beltran Medina José Isidro jilbeltran@agrosavia.co Corporacién Colombiana de Inv Agropecuaria [Colombia
31|Puentes Murcia Oscar David oscarpuentes@fedearroz.com.co |Fedearroz Colombia




